Jade North Andover Restaurant
24 High St, North Andover MA 01845  978-655-7220
Chrismas Eve and New Year's eve menu

Limited Chinese Menu (Preorder online: JadeNorthAndover.com or call in advance)

All dishes will come as is. No Modification Please!
To expedite your pick-up orders, please pay cash if possible!

Order may be delayed for pick-up during rush hour (4:00pm -- 9:00pm)

Appertizers & Soups
Crab Rangoon (8)
Egg Rolls (2) Veggies & Pork
Chicken Wings (5)
Boneless Spareribs
Pork Dumplings (6) Pan Fried or Steamed
Golden Chicken Fingers (10)
Chicken Skewers (4)
Beef Skewers (4)
Platter for Two

$14.25 per additional serving

Fried Mini Shrimp Shumai (8)
*Hot and Sour 4.95/pt 8.95/qt
Egg Drop 4.95/pt 8.95/qt
Miso 4.95/pt 8.95/qt
Wonton 4.95/pt 8.95/qt

Poultry
Sweet and Sour Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli in Brown Sauce
- Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with Vegetables

Sesame Chicken

*Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts
*Chicken in Garlic Sauce

*General Gau’s Chicken

*Orange Flavored Chicken

Beef
Beef with Mushrooms
Beef w/Peppers and Onions
Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Veggetable
Crispy Beef with Sesame
*QOrange Flavored Beef

* Hot & Spicy

9.95
7.95
14.95
10.50
9.50
10.95
11.95
15.95
28.50

8.95

16.95
16.50
16.50
16.50
17.95
16.95
16.95
17.95
17.95

19.95
19.95
19.50
19.95
20.50
20.50

House Specialties
Happy Family
Mongolian Beef
Mayonnaise Shrimp with Pineapple
*Mermaid Shrimp
*Beef with Black Pepper
*Kung Pao Three Delight

Seafood
Shrimp with Vegetables
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce
Shrimp w/ Ginger & Scallion
*Salt & Pepper Shrimp
*Shrimp in Garlic Sauce

Lobster Sauce (Dark Meat sauce with Eggs )

Rice and Noodle
Fried Rice (with eggs)
(choice of Chicken, Pork or Vegetable)
House Fried Rice (White)
White Rice 2.00/S 4.00/L
Brown Rice 3.00/S 6.00/L
Lo Mein (Chicken or Veggie)
House Lo Mein
Chicken or Veggie ChowMein
House Singapore Rice Noodle
Soft Pad Thai (Chicken & Shrimp)

Vegetable
Vegetarian Delight

*Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

Lighter Fare
Steamed Chicken w/Veggie

Steamed Shrimp w/Veggie
Buddha’s Feast

A Consuming raw or undercooked seafood or meat may increase risk of food-borne illness

Before placing your order, please inform your server. if a person in your party has a food allergy.

21.95
22.95
21.95
21.95
22.95
21.95

20.50
20.50
21.95
21.95
20.95

10.95

11.95

15.95

13.50
16.50
15.95
18.95
17.95

14.95
14.95

16.50
20.50
14.95



