

# Jade North Andover Restaurant

24 High St, North Andover MA 01845 978-655-7220

## Chrismas Eve and New Year's eve menu

**Limited Chinese Menu (Preorder online: JadeNorthAndover.com or call in advance)**

***All dishes will come as is. No Modification Please!***

***To expedite your pick-up orders, please pay cash if possible!***

Order may be delayed for pick-up during rush hour (4:00pm -- 9:00pm)

### Appertizers & Soups

Crab Rangoon (8)	9.95
Egg Rolls (2) Veggies & Pork	7.95
Chicken Wings (5)	14.95
Boneless Spareribs	10.50
Pork Dumplings (6) <i>Pan Fried or Steamed</i>	9.50
Golden Chicken Fingers (10)	10.95
Chicken Skewers (4)	11.95
Beef Skewers (4)	15.95
Platter for Two	28.50
<i>\$14.25 per additional serving</i>	
Fried Mini Shrimp Shumai (8)	8.95
*Hot and Sour 4.95/pt 8.95/qt	
Egg Drop 4.95/pt 8.95/qt	
Miso 4.95/pt 8.95/qt	
Wonton 4.95/pt 8.95/qt	

### House Specialties

Happy Family	21.95
Mongolian Beef	22.95
Mayonnaise Shrimp with Pineapple	21.95
*Mermaid Shrimp	21.95
*Beef with Black Pepper	22.95
*Kung Pao Three Delight	21.95
<b><u>Seafood</u></b>	
Shrimp with Vegetables	20.50
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce	20.50
Shrimp w/ Ginger & Scallion	21.95
*Salt & Pepper Shrimp	21.95
*Shrimp in Garlic Sauce	20.95
Lobster Sauce (Dark Meat sauce with Eggs )	10.95

### Poultry

Sweet and Sour Chicken	16.95
Chicken with Broccoli in Brown Sauce	16.50
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	16.50
Chicken with Vegetables	16.50
Sesame Chicken	17.95
*Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts	16.95
*Chicken in Garlic Sauce	16.95
*General Gau's Chicken	17.95
*Orange Flavored Chicken	17.95

### Beef

Beef with Mushrooms	19.95
Beef w/Peppers and Onions	19.95
Beef with Broccoli	19.50
Beef with Veggetable	19.95
Crispy Beef with Sesame	20.50
*Orange Flavored Beef	20.50

\* Hot & Spicy

### Rice and Noodle

Fried Rice (with eggs)	11.95
(choice of Chicken, Pork or Vegetable)	
House Fried Rice (White)	15.95
White Rice 2.00/S 4.00/L	
Brown Rice 3.00/S 6.00/L	
Lo Mein (Chicken or Veggie)	13.50
House Lo Mein	16.50
Chicken or Veggie ChowMein	15.95
House Singapore Rice Noodle	18.95
Soft Pad Thai (Chicken & Shrimp)	17.95

### Vegetable

Vegetarian Delight	14.95
*Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	14.95

### Lighter Fare

Steamed Chicken w/Veggie	16.50
Steamed Shrimp w/Veggie	20.50
Buddha's Feast	14.95

Δ Consuming raw or undercooked seafood or meat may increase risk of food-borne illness

Before placing your order, please inform your server. if a person in your party has a food allergy.